
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

No. 

x79 

t2 

x3 

89 

88 

Name 

Jordan Levitt 

Stuart Phillips 

Steve Van Blarcom 

Drivegear Rental 89 

Drivegear Rental 88 

Class 

Instructor 

TTC 

Instructor 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

Year 

2005 

2008 

1989 

1989 

Make 

Mitsubishi 

Acura 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Color 

Silver/Black 

White 

Black 

Red 

White 

Model 

Evolution 

Integra 

M3 GTR 

325i 

325 

Diff 

1.838 

2.696 

6.085 

21.819 

Best Tm 

1:27.524 

1:29.362 

1:30.220 

1:33.609 

1:49.343 

In Lap 

7 

4 

6 

5 

9 

2nd Best 

1:28.406 

1:30.932 

1:31.708 

1:33.855 

1:49.894 

2nd Lap 

1 

5 

4 

6 

6 

Printed: 6/21/2014 6:54:22 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA NE @ Thompson Speedway 

HPDE 

HPDE (Sat 5) 

Practice started at 18:16:59 

Thompson Speedway 1.700 miles 

6/21/2014 05:35 PM 


