

NASA NE @ Thompson Speedway

Sorted on Best Lap time

HPDE									Thompson Speedway 1.700 miles					
HPDE (Sat 5)									6/21/2014 05:35 PM					
Practice started at 18:16:59												200	100	
	Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Year	Make	Color	Model	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	2nd Best	2nd Lap
	1	1	x79	Jordan Levitt	Instructor	2005	Mitsubishi	Silver/Black	Evolution		1:27.524	7	1:28.406	1
	2	1	t2	Stuart Phillips	TTC		Acura	White	Integra	1.838	1:29.362	4	1:30.932	5
	3	2	x3	Steve Van Blarcom	Instructor	2008	BMW	Black	M3 GTR	2.696	1:30.220	6	1:31.708	4
	4	1	89	Drivegear Rental 89	SpecE30	1989	BMW	Red	325i	6.085	1:33.609	5	1:33.855	6
	5	2	88	Drivegear Rental 88	SpecE30	1989	BMW	White	325	21.819	1:49.343	9	1:49.894	6

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA NE